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Proportion per cent. of votes recorded by men and women 
respectively to the total number of votes recorded 

Percentage of votes recorded by men and womim rcspec­
tivelv to the total number of men and womim on the 

Men, 54 ; women, 46 

roll • Men, 85·97 ; women, 88·77 
Percentage of the> total number of vote's recorded to the total number of 

electors on the roll 
Percentage of informal votes recorded .. 

87-23 
0·36 

2035 

J. HISLOP, Chief Electoral Officer. 
Chief Blectoral Office, Wellington, 23rd June, 1920. 

Ezports.-Weekly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
22nd June, 1920. 

NoTE.-These figures are subject to alteration. They represem the emries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington. up to 6 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited as fe.r as possible to each district of 
production (as per list e.ppended to return for week ended 31st August, 191/i, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 31171, 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Ke.ipe.re. .. 
Te.orange. 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waite.re. .. 
Patee. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Ne.pier .. .. .. 
We.irau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson •. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitike. 
Lyttelton 
Timara .. 
Oame.ra .. 
Dunedin .. 
Inverce.rgill 

Tote.ls 

Districts.• 

Auckland 
Kaipara 
Taara.nga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
We.itare. .. 
Pe.tea 
Wa.nganai 
Weliington 
Napier .. 
W&1ran (including Picton) ... 
Nelson 
Westport 
Grev mouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timara .. 
Oame.ra .. 
Dunedin 
In verca.rgill 

Tote.ls .. I 

Cuetoms Department, 

Butter. 

£ 
46,674 

316 i 

Cheese. 

£ 
33,133 

22,224 
544 

10,750 

1,222 

I 19 

Lamb. 

£ 
6,148 

12,133 

- ----------

Frozen Me&t.s. 

Matton. 

£ 
3,937 

7,637 

Other. 

£ 
12,248 

702 

- ------ ---- -

Gold, 

£ 
12,673 

12,856 
8;480 

.. ·1 .. .. ! .. .. .-. -------- ----1----------
46,990 f 67,892 I 18,281 I 11,574 

1 
12,950 29,009 

£ £ £ 
62 42,911 5,829 

1,051 

12,329 
202 

2,581 j 

1,200 

9,698 

17 14,545 
9 

-----,----
12,358 72,247 5.829 

£ 
4,199 

1,370 

60 

416 

6,045 

£ £ 
2,035 19,302 

1,240 

2,068 
11,678 
6,078 

100 
260 

5,399 

212 

22,219-1 26,153 

£ 
a 

130,803 

130,806 

Wellington, 23rd June, 1920. 
W. B. ::\IONTGOMERY, 

Comptroller of Custums 


