Proportion per cent. of votes recorded by men and women respectively to the total number of votes recorded Men, 54; women, 46	
Percentage of votes recorded by men and women respec-	
tively to the total number of men and women on the	
roll Men, 85.97; women, 88.77	
Percentage of the total number of votes recorded to the total number of	
electors on the roll 87.23	
Percentage of informal votes recorded 0.36	
J. HISLOP, Chief Electoral Office	er.

Chief Electoral Office, Wellington, 23rd June, 1920.

Exports.—Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 22nd June, 1920.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

5									
Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.	
Auckland			£ 46,674	£ 33,133	£ 6,148	£ 3,937	£ 12,248	£ 12,673	
Kaipara			••					• • •	
Cauranga								••	
disborne								••	
New Plymouth			••					• •	
Vaitara			••		••			• •	
atea								••	
Vanganui	• •			22,224	12,133	7,637	702		
Vellington				544				••	
lapier	• •			10,750				••	
Vairau (includi	ng Pict	ton)	316						
Velson	••								
Vestport						••		••	
reymouth			••			••		12,856	
Iokitika							• :	3,480	
yttelton	• •		••	1,222	••			••	
limaru			••	••				••	
amaru							••	••	
unedin		••		19				••	
nvercargill	• •	••		••	••	••	••	• •	
Totals			46,990	67,892	18,281	11,574	12,950	29,009	

Districts.•			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool
Auckland			£ 62	£ 42,911	£	£	£	£	£
	••	• • •			5,829	4,199	2,035	19,302	ð
Kaipara			••			••	••	•••	••
Lauranga	• •	••	••	1.021	•••	••	• •	1	••
disborne	• •	•••	••	1,051	••	••	• •	1,240	• • •
New Plymouth	• •	••	••	•••	••	••	• •		••
Vaitara	• •	••	••	••			• •	•••	•••
atea			••				• •	••	
Vanganui				12,329			2,068		
Vellington				202		1,370	11,678		
Napier							6,078		130,803
Vairau (includu	ng Pic	ton)	2,581				100		
Velson	٠.	·					260	١	
Vestport				٠.	1				
revmouth				1,200				5,399	
Iokitika							•••		
yttelton			9,698			60		212	
limaru				13.	::		•••		
amaru								li .	
Dunedin		::	17	14,545	•••		••		
nvercargill				9		416	••	::	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Totals			12,358	72,247	5.829	6,045	22,219	26,153	130,806